(SEMESTER-III) (Theory+ Lab)

DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION

BS BOTANY (RAVI CAMPUS)

Monday 23-1-2023 10:00am BIOS-17303.Cell Biology, Evolution and Genetics (Theory)
Wednesday 25-1-2023 10:00am BIOS-17307 Quranic Translation
Thursday 26-1-2023 10:00am STCS-17302. Introduction to computer
Friday 27-1-2023 09:00am SOSC-1730. English-III: Technical Writing and Presentation Skills
Tuesday 31-1-2023 10:00am CHEM-17305. Inorganic chemistry
Wednesday 01-2-2023 10:00am BIOS-17306. Animal form and function
Practical:
Friday | 03-2-2023 |10:00am | Cell Biology, Evolution and Genetics (Practical)
(SEMESTER-V) (Theory)
Monday 23-01-23 10:00am BTNY-29504. Diversity of Vascular Plants
Wednesday 25-01-23 10:00am BTNY-29502. Phycology and Bryology
Friday 27-01-23 10:00am BTNY-29506. Quranic Translation
Monday 30-01-23 10:00am BTNY-29505. Plant Systematics
Wednesday 1-01-23 10:00am BTNY-29501. Bacteriology and Virology
Friday 3-01-23 10:00am BTNY-29503. Mycology and Plant Pathology

(SEMESTER-V) (Practical)

Monday 06-02-23 10:00am BTNY-29504. Diversity of vascularplants
Tuesday 07-02-23 10:00am BTNY-29501. Bacteriology andvirology
Wednesday 08-02-23 10:00am BTNY-29505. Plant systematics

Thursday 09-2-23 10:00am BTNY-29503. Mycology and Plant Pathology
Friday 10-02-23 10:00am BTNY-29502. Phycology and Bryology

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is mandatory and responsibility
of the concerned Chairman
Instructions:
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty.
a.  Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned.
b. Paper will be cancelled
c.  Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations.
2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comer should be
allowed to sit in the Exams.

Examination Halls

Class Lecture room /Department

BS Botany- 3™ Semester Lecture Room No. 5 (Common room) (Department of Biological Sciences) forall
papers except

Lecture Room-103, Academic Block (Animal Form Function)

Lecture Room-104, Academic Block (English)

Lab # 3 for practicals, Department of Biological Sciences

BS Botany- 5™ Semester Lecture Room No. 3 (Department of Biological Sciences)
MLT Lecture Hall + Lab, A-Block (Bacteriology and Virology)

Lab # 3 for practicals, Department of Biological Sciences

Dean

Faculty of Fisheries and Wildlife



